Placering StartNr

A W N

Rally Monte Carlebo Historic

15
21
10

Begynder

Klasse

Begynder
Begynder
Begynder
Begynder

Chauffer

Peter Hansen
Torben Baerndt
Kenneth Welm

Per Graversgaard Hansen

Obervatgr

Poul-Erik Iversen
Tanja Troelsen
Oscar Welm

Poul Erik Nielsen

4. maj 2024

Strafpoint, del 1

13,54
46,09
295,00
208,16

Strafpoint, del 2

2,50
8,20
72,78
211,30

Total

16,04
54,29
367,78
419,46



